Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapa

401500100090

401500200090

401500320090

401500530090

401500800090

Shortening clutch fixed, grade 80

Product information

WLL
ton

1,12

3,15

5,3

Shortening clutch is attached to a master link with a separate chain, to which the hook is attached with a pin. The product can be used for

normal shortening or for making a loop around the load to be lifted.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1
Knacc: 8

For chain @
mm

10

13

16

10

12

16

20

45

54

74

7

92

Bec
kg

0,2
0,5
0,9
15

2,6



Blueprint




	Shortening clutch fixed, grade 80
	Blueprint


