

Shortening clutch fixed, grade 80

Product information

Shortening clutch is attached to a master link with a separate chain, to which the hook is attached with a pin. The product can be used for normal shortening or for making a loop around the load to be lifted.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Класс: 8

Код товара	WLL ton	For chain Ø mm	d mm	t mm	Bec kg
401500100090	1,12	6	8	45	0,2
401500200090	2	8	10	54	0,5
401500320090	3,15	10	12	74	0,9
401500530090	5,3	13	16	77	1,5
401500800090	8	16	20	92	2,6

Blueprint

